Key Features:
 9000 watts peak power
 7250 watts continuous power
 Four-stroke OHV engine – 420 cc
 Large gas tank for extended run time
 Low operating noise
 Electric keyed start with battery
 Circuit breaker
 Three duplex 120V AC outlets
 120 / 240V Twistlock receptacle
 Low oil warning light
 Operating light
 Rugged frame
 Wheel, single handle kit for
   easy portability
9000W Generator
MODEL GSE9000W
Distributed by:
6226 Danville Road
Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2H7 Canada
T:  905.795.9830
9000
WATTS7250 OPERATING W
ATT
S
GSE9000W
Engine Style / Type 4-stroke OHV
Horsepower (HP) 15 HP
Noise Level 76 db(A)
Receptacle 120V 6 x 120V (20A)
Receptacle 120/240V Twistlock 1 x 120/240V (30A)
Specifications
Overall Dimensions (mm) 730 x 575 x 595
Fuel Capacity (L) 25 L
Ignition Type Electric Start
Net weight 209 lbs / 95 kg